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WED 25 MAY 2022
START TIME: 18:00

Session 5 B - Preliminaries

Order Bout Start
Time Weight Category Corner Name NOC

Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 69 18:00 Featherweight (54-57kg) USTUROI Vasile BEL
HESSION Adam Brian IRL

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ISR SVYATOCHA Boris FRA
ROU
BIH
KAZ
LTU

MADEN Johany
ION Mihai
POLETAN Tina
SUIYENISH Yermek
SNIUKSTA Gintaras

30:27
29:28
30:27
30:27
27:30

RED
BLUE

2 70 18:00 Featherweight (54-57kg) FARRELL Niall Dean ENG
IBRAHIM Nebil SWE BLUE RSC R2 2:13

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ALG BESMI Mehamed LTU
MDA
UKR
FRA
CZE

SNIUKSTA Gintaras
BANDALAC Valeriu
VASYLYNCHUK Pavlo
MADEN Johany
GASPAR Antonin

10:9
10:9
10:9
10:9
10:9

RED
BLUE

3 71 18:00 Featherweight (54-57kg) RAHIMIC Alen BIH
CITFCI Batuhan TUR BLUE ABD R2 3:00

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FRA MADEN Johany KAZ
LTU
ENG
ROU
ISR

SUIYENISH Yermek
SNIUKSTA Gintaras
INNES Lee Martin
ION Mihai
SVYATOCHA Boris

18:20
18:20
18:20
17:20
17:20

RED
BLUE

4 72 18:00 Lightweight (57-60kg) KHATAEV Arslan FIN
HALE John Paul IRL BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

DEN SORENSEN Jorgen Hammar UKR
BIH
CZE
MDA
ALG

VASYLYNCHUK Pavlo
POLETAN Tina
GASPAR Antonin
BANDALAC Valeriu
BESMI Mehamed

30:27
28:29
27:30
27:30
29:28

RED
BLUE

5 73 18:00 Lightweight (57-60kg) RUSSO Gianluca ITA
GOMTSYAN Artyush GEO BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LTU SNIUKSTA Gintaras ENG
KAZ
FRA
ISR
ROU

INNES Lee Martin
SUIYENISH Yermek
MADEN Johany
SVYATOCHA Boris
ION Mihai

28:29
28:28
27:30
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

6 74 18:00 Lightweight (57-60kg) VACULA Victor MDA
JENSEN Frederik Lundgaard DEN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IRL ROONEY Philip BIH
FRA
ALG
LTU
UKR

POLETAN Tina
MADEN Johany
BESMI Mehamed
SNIUKSTA Gintaras
VASYLYNCHUK Pavlo

27:30
27:30
28:29
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

7 75 18:00 Lightweight (57-60kg) VERES Roland HUN
TONAKANYAN Karen ARM

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CZE GASPAR Antonin ROU
ENG
ISR
DEN
KAZ

ION Mihai
INNES Lee Martin
SVYATOCHA Boris
SORENSEN Jorgen Hammar
SUIYENISH Yermek

29:28
30:27
27:30
29:28
29:28

Legend:
ABD Abandon Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on Points
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